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Action Scuba Dive Outings & Charter Schedule 2024 
Date Event Type Departs From Dive Site(s) Course(s) Available 
Friday, May 31 Shore dive / Night Dive Prescott, Ontario Rothesay Night, MSDT 

Saturday, June 1 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Ash Island / Drift MSDT 

Sunday, June 2 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Lillie Parsons / Daryaw MSDT 

Saturday, June 8 Shore dive – BBQ  
 

Centeen Park Centeen Park, Brockville 
(OW) 

OW, AOW, Rescue, 
Dry, PPB, Sidemount 

Saturday, June 15 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Kinghorn / Ash Island Barge Deep 

Saturday, June 15 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Sunday, June 16 Dive Charter  Mallorytown Landing Lillie Parsons / Drift Deep 

Sunday, June 16 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Friday June 21 Shore dive / night dive Cardinal, Ontario Conestoga (OW) Night 

Friday, July 5 Shore Dive / Night Dive Prescott, Ontario Rothesay Night, Advanced 

Saturday, July 13 Ladies Dive Day 2024 TBD TBD  

Saturday, July 13 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing TBD  

Weds, July 24 Shore Dive / Night Dive Cardinal, Ontario Conestoga (OW) Night  

Saturday, July 27 Shore dive  Centeen Park Centeen Park, Brockville 
(OW) 

OW, Advanced, Dry, 
PPB 

Saturday, Aug 3 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Kinghorn / Ash Island Barge Deep 

Saturday, Aug 3 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Sunday, Aug 4 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Lillie Parsons / Drift Deep 

Sunday, Aug 4 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Saturday, Aug 10 Rib Fest / Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing TBD  

Sunday, Aug 11 Rib Fest / Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing TBD  

Friday, Aug 16 Shore Dive / Night Dive Prescott, Ontario Rothesay (OW) Night, AOW 

Weds, Aug 21 Shore Dive / Night Dive Cardinal, Ontario Conestoga (OW) Night 

Friday, Sept 6 Shore dive / Night Dive Prescott, Ontario Rothesay (OW) Night, AOW 

Saturday, Sept 7 Dive Charter Kingston  Kingston Shipwreck  

Sunday, Sept 8 Dive Charter  Mallorytown Landing Musky / Daryaw  

Saturday, Sept 14 Beach Clean-up & BBQ 
/ PADI AWARE Dive 
Against Debris 

Centeen Park Centeen Park, Brockville 
(OW) 

Navigation, Drysuit, 
Advanced 

Weds, Sept 18 Shore Dive / Night Dive Cardinal, Ontario Conestoga (OW) Night 

Saturday, Sept 21 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Kinghorn / Ash Island Barge Deep 

Saturday, Sept 21 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Sunday, Sept 22 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Lillie Parsons / Drift Deep 

Sunday, Sept 22 PM Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Gaskin / Lillie Parsons (OW) Wreck 

Saturday, Oct 5 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Ash Island / Drift MSDT 

Sunday, Oct 6 Dive Charter Mallorytown Landing Lillie Parsons / Daryaw MSDT 
* Courses listed are those given on the boat only. For a full course list consult the 2024 Course Schedule. 
About our dive charters: 

 All dives are rated for Advanced Open Water Divers only, unless marked as OW in site list. We offer the PADI Advanced Open Water Diver course 
many times over the summer. Proof of certification is required.  

 All charters are 2 tank dives unless otherwise specified. You must bring your own dive gear and tanks, which are available for rental from Action 
Scuba.  

 Each diver must have their own dive computer, which are also available for rental from Action Scuba. 

 Reservations are always required. Contact Action Scuba to book your spot. As spots are in high demand, cancellations must be made at least 72 hours 
in advance or else the full dive charter fee will apply. Exceptions may be made for genuine medical issues. 

 We reserve the right to change the dive site or cancel outings due to weather or water conditions. 

http://www.actionscuba.com/scuba-diving-course-schedule-montreal/
http://www.actionscuba.com/courses/keep-diving/advanced-course/

